4“{!14

Name: Liu Qingyuan
Student 1D: U201911111

HUAZHONG UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Department: School of Computer Science and Technology

Major: Computer Science and Technology
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Course

Credit Result

2019-2020 1st Semester
Engineering Graphics(I1I) part A
Fundamentals of Computer Programming
(C++)
Military Training
Morals, Ethics and Fundamentals of Law
Calculus (1) A)
Linear Algebra
Introduction to Discipline
Chinese
Comprehensive English @)
Football (level 1)
2019-2020 2nd Semester
Advanced Programming Language (C)
Advanced Programming Language
Experiments
Big Data Introduction
Physics (I)
Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics
Military Theory
Discrete Mathematics(I)
Introduction to Artificial Intelligence
Ideological and Political Course Social Practice
Calculus (I) B)
Experiments of Physics(I)
Athletic Injuries and Sports Medicine
Survey of Modern Chinese History
Comprehensive English DD
Football (level 2)
2020-2021 1st Semester
Critical Thinking of College Students
Physics (II)
Circuit Theory (V)
Interpretation of Russia
Complex Function and Integral Transform
Discrete Mathematics (1I)

Introduction to Basic Principles of Marxism

Volleyball(level 1)
Data Structure
Data Structure Experiments
Experiments of Physics(II)
2020-2021 2nd Semester

Advanced Programming Language (JAVA)

Advanced Programming Language Experiments(JAVA)
Course Project of Programming
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82
71

95
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79
92
86
75
73
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77
85

86
77
86
93
77
83
A
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82
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89

86
79
88
85
92
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88
90
71
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81

Course Credit Result
Assembly Language Programming 1.5 89
Assembly Language Programming 1.0 87
Experiments
Foundation of Computer System 25 87
Introduction to History of Architecture 20 88
General Introduction to Mao Zedong Thought and Socialist 4.5 88
Theory with Chinese Characteristics
Analog Electronic Technology(Il) 3.0 88
Volleyball(level 2) 1.0 85
Digital Circuit and Logic Design (I) 3.0 83
Digital Circuit and Logic Design Experiments 1.0 89
Signal and Linear System 20 73

2021-2022 1st Semester
Operating System 3.0 85
Operating System Experiments 0.5 87
Big Data Analysis 25 97
Introduction to Management 2.0 83
Machine Learning 25 95
Computer Telecommunications & Network 2.5 88
Computer Telecommunications & Network Experiments 1.0 96
Computer Organization 30 77
Computer Organization Experiments 0.5 84
Software Engineering 2.0 89
Algorithmic Design & Analysis 20 82
Introduction to Information Technology 1.5 85

2021-2022 2nd Semester
Compiler Principles 20 86
Compiler Principles Experiments 1.0 96
Parallel Programming Principle and Practice 2.0 95
Course Project of Operating System 1.0 87
Computer Architecture 2.0 91
Social networking and Computing 20 85
Database System 3.0 87
Database System Experiments 1.0 96
Project of Hardware System 1.0 88
Cloud Computing Virtualization L5 90

2022-2023 1st Semester
Engineering Training (VII) 1.0 93
Engineering Internship 15 70
Introduction to Graph Neural Networks 20 98
Comprehensive Training of System Ability 20 93
Introduction to Information Security 20 93
Situation and Policy 20 &

2022-2023 2nd Semester

adergraduate Thesis 70 87
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The system of Grade Point Average
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. The system of GPA used for academic transcript of Huazhong
University of Science and Technology is established as follows:
—+ Hundred—mark system:

(1)85~100=4.0, (2)60~84=1.5~3.9 (add 0.1 for every one
more point)

—. Five—grade marking system:

Excellent(A)=4; good(B)=3.5; satisfactory(C)=2.5;
pass(D)=1.5; Fail=0
= . Two—grade marking system:

Pass=3.0
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Frasx¥

Undergraduate College
Huazhong University of Science and Technology



FF¥H 8 X ¥  UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC RECORD

HUAZHONG USIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Name: Liu ngyuan Department: School of Computer Science and Technology

Student ID: U201911111 Major: Computer Science and Technology

Course Credit Result  Course Credit Result
Credits:151.5 GPA:3.75

RBAF AR

ﬁergr lle
Provost: Wﬂzs Huazhong mt¥rsity of $8lnce an

ARBAEHE

Page 2 of 2 -
Issue Date:20/6/2023




)ik 4ot 2ot i e W Bz i L 2K

The system of Grade Point Average

|1y
| 1
\ﬁ;
-
S
v

The system of GPA used for academic transcript of Huazhong
University of Science and Technology is established as follows:
— - Hundred-mark system:

(1)85~100=4.0, (2)60~84=1.5~3.9 (add 0.1 for every one
more point)

—. Five—grade marking system:

Excellent(A)=4; good(B)=3.5; satisfactory(C)=2.5;
pass(D)=1.5; Fail=0
= . Two—grade marking system:

Pass=3.0
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